
Skylanders Giants  
Dot Fun  
1st Grade 

 

 

Skills in this pack: 

Digraphs {sh, ch, wh, th} 

Syllables {1-3} 
Addition {sums of 12, 13, 14, 15} 

 

 

 

 
We use these games with 

Dot Paint 
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Tree Rex says, “Read the words, or have someone read them to you, 
count the syllables and color the dots the correct colors!” 

1 Syllable 2 Syllables     3 Syllables 

cat 
butterfly 

carwash they 

face purple 

mouse 

car 

insect 

pink 

ladybug 

tiny 

when 

planet 

forever 

chin 

table 

awful 

flower 

elephant 

Saturday 

carpenter 

shop 

them 

she 

thank 

snowball 

wash 
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Flashwing  says, “Read the words and color the dots the correct colors!” 

Words with SH = blue   Words with WH = green 

Words with TH = red   Words with CH = purple 

shut 
whip 

chip they 

shell what 

that 

chat 

wish 

with 

chop 

where 

when 

whisk 

whim 

chin 

chap 

lunch 

inch 

chum 

bench 

fish 

shop 

them 

she 

thank 

thud 

wash 
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Swarm says, “Add the numbers together and find the answer’s color!” 

= 12  blue   = 13  green 

= 15  orange   = 14  yellow 

7+5 
8+7 

9+4 10+2 

2+11 8+6 

6+6 

9+3 

14+1 

2+13 

7+7 

5+7 

3+11 

6+8 

5+9 

1+13 

12+3 

4+11 

6+9 

11+1 

4+10 

4+8 

5+8 

6+7 

10+5 

7+6 

8+4 

9+5 
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